

Scott Harris

Brand President, Case IH



Scott Harris is the Brand President of Case IH. Based in Racine, USA, he leads the Brand's operations at a global level.

Prior to this appointment, Mr. Harris was Vice President of Case IH North America from 2018-2021. He has held a variety of leadership roles within CNH Industrial and its brands, including: Vice President of CASE Construction Equipment and Vice President of Parts & Service North America. He joined the Company in 2006 as Vice President of US Financial Services & Operations for CNH Industrial Capital. The first 13 years of Mr. Harris' professional career were spent in the banking industry, where he held positions at M&I Bank and JP Morgan Chase.

Scott Harris has a bachelor's degree in Applied Technology from Western Illinois University.